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27 March 2023 -

2 April 2023

March 2023 April 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 1 2
6 7 8 9101112 34546789
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Dl sitting 9.12am to 7.49pm (Déil)

8 09:12 - 11:37 Attend: Motion on Confidence in the Government
(Dail)

1 11:30 - 12:00 Possible votes following debate

¥ 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dail)

[ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dail)

B 17:30 - 19:19 Possible Votes (Dail)
M 19:19 - 19:38 VOTING BLOCK (Dail)
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Tuesday 28 March

| Déil Sitting 2pm to 10.45pm (®ai)
I 11:00 - 11:25 Attend Only: JOC ECA - NRL and Land Use Review
(CR3, LH2000)

B 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ and QPL cover (Dail)
¥ 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business _

i 18:30 - 20:30 Minister to take - HAH Bill - Report and Final
Stages (resumed) (Seanad)

Thursday 30 March
__Dail sitting 9am to 6.12pm (Dail) i
¥ 09:45 - 10:05 Minister to take CM #2 (Seanad)

Friday 31 March

' Saturday 1 April

Sunday 2 April

Malcolm Noanan (Housing)

15/08/2023 08:27



. April 2023 May 2023
3 Aprll 2023 . Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 1234567
. 3456789 8 910111213 14
9 A rII 2023 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
171819202122 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
2452627262930 2930 31
Monday 3 April Tuesday 4 April

Friday 7 April Saturday 8 April
M Good Friday

Sunday 9 April

Malcolm Noonan (Housing} 2 15/08/2023 08:27



10 April 2023 -
16 April 2023

April 2023
Ma TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

May 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 1 2 3 456 7
34567 889 8 910111213 14
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

Monday 10 April

M Bank Holiday

Tuesday 11 April

Wednesday 12 April
W0 ASmh e e TR T

Thursday 13 April

I 17:30 - 18:30 Address by the Prasident of United States of
America to both Houses of the Oireachtas (Dail)

Friday 14 April

Saturday 15 April

Sunday 16 April

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

15/08/2023 08:27



* April 2023 May 2023
1 7 Aprll 2023 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 123465686 7
. 34567889 8 9101112 13 14
23 A rII 2023 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31
Monday 17 April Tuesday 18 April
__ Diil sitting me to 00: ‘ITam

Wednesd_a_y 19 __Apl_'il
__Diil sitting 9.12am to 6.30pm

¥ 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover (Déil)
¥ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Déil)

Friday 21 Apnl

i09:20 - 10:00 Minister to take TIDs #2,384 (Dail)

Thursday 20 April
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l 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ and QPL cover (D4il)
I 14:45 - 15:45 Minister to take Report and Final Stages of HAH
Bill (Seanad)

I 19:00 - 20:00 Possible Votes (Dail)

B 21:15 - 22:15 Minister to close: PMB (SF) Motion re Department
of Housing, Local Government and Heritage Underspend and
Reduced Delivery of Affordable Housing (Dail)

Dail sitting 9am to 9.03pm

¥ 16:30 - 18:30 Minister to attend Cabinet Committee on the
Environment and Climate Change (Room 307 and Sycamare
Room, Government Buildings)

Saturday 22 April

Sunday 23 April

Maicolm Nocnan (Housing)

4 15/08/2023 08:27



24 April 2023 -

April 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

May 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

N 2 12 3 45 67
. 3 456789 8 910111213 14
30 A rII 2023 10 1112 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31
Monday 24 April Tuesday 25 April

| I 17:50 - 18:41 Minister to take - HAH Bill 2023 [Seanad] Second

Dl sitting 2pm to 10.48pm
I 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ and QPL cover (Dail)

M 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

™ 15:00 - 16:00 Minister to attend JOC with Ministers O'Brien and
O’Donnell - HFA (CR3, LH 2000)

Stage (Dail)

Dali sitting 9. 1Zam to 9.44pm

I1o :00 - 11:00 Minister to open- PMB - PBP-Solidarity; Rent
Reduction Bill 2023 (Diil)

¥ 16:30 - 18:30 Minister to take opening PMB: Motion Regarding
Public Water Connection Charges (Green Party) (Seanad)

M 21:14 - 21:44 VOTING BLOCK (Dail) &
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Thursday 27 April

Friday 28 April

Saturday 29 April

Sunday 30 April

Malcolm Noonan (Housing}

15/08/2023 08:27



